Part#: SD10H1SK Manufacturers: C&K
Description: SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 100MA 25V In Stock: 4777
RFQ
Part#: SD12-151-R Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FIXED IND 150UH 251MA 3.96 OHM In Stock: 65414
RFQ
Part#: SD118-23-21-021 Manufacturers: Advanced Photonix (Luna Optoelectronics)
Description: PHOTODIODE QUAD TO-5 In Stock: 1744
RFQ
Part#: SD10H1SBD Manufacturers: C&K
Description: SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 100MA 25V In Stock: 48543
RFQ
Part#: SD1127 Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: TRANSISTOR BIPO TO-39 In Stock: 5561
RFQ
Part#: SD10H1SB Manufacturers: C&K
Description: SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 100MA 25V In Stock: 58927
RFQ
Part#: SD112-42-11-221 Manufacturers: Advanced Photonix (Luna Optoelectronics)
Description: DETECTOR/AMP RED 100KOHM TO-5 In Stock: 782
RFQ
Part#: SD113-24-21-021 Manufacturers: Advanced Photonix (Luna Optoelectronics)
Description: PHOTODIODE BI-CELL G50 In Stock: 2211
RFQ
Part#: SD12-102-R Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FIXED IND 1MH 121MA 17.2 OHM SMD In Stock: 86822
RFQ
Part#: SD1101002-11 Manufacturers: Lantronix
Description: SERV/SER TO ETHER RS-232/422/485 In Stock: 416
RFQ
Part#: SD12-01FTG Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: TVS DIODE 12V 22.5V SOD323 In Stock: 418831
RFQ
Part#: SD12-150-R Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FIXED IND 15UH 782MA 408.9 MOHM In Stock: 102581
RFQ
Part#: SD112-43-11-221 Manufacturers: Advanced Photonix (Luna Optoelectronics)
Description: DETECTOR/AMP RED 75MOHM TO-5 In Stock: 1413
RFQ
Part#: SD1143-01 Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: RF POWER TRANSISTOR In Stock: 5711
RFQ
Part#: SD12-100-R Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FIXED IND 10UH 938MA 284.4 MOHM In Stock: 62602
RFQ
Part#: SD110230 Manufacturers: Carlo Gavazzi
Description: SENSOR RLY 220VAC SPDT NAMUR In Stock: 611
RFQ
Part#: SD12-101-R Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FIXED IND 100UH 308MA 2.64 OHM In Stock: 98740
RFQ
Part#: SD110724 Manufacturers: Carlo Gavazzi
Description: SENSOR RLY 24VDC SPDT NAMUR In Stock: 611
RFQ
Part#: SD110115 Manufacturers: Carlo Gavazzi
Description: SENSOR RLY 115VAC SPDT NAMUR In Stock: 617
RFQ
Part#: SD110024 Manufacturers: Carlo Gavazzi
Description: SENSOR RLY 24VAC SPDT NAMUR In Stock: 532
RFQ
Advanced Photonix (Luna Optoelectronics) SD112-
45-11-221
buy SD112-45-11-221 Advanced Photonix (Luna Optoelectronics) SD112-
45-11-221
Advanced Photonix Inc SD112-45-11-221 Advanced Photonix (Luna Optoelectronics) SD112-
45-11-221
Luna Optoelectronics SD112-45-11-221
SD112-45-11-221
Part Number SD112-45-11-221
Manufacturer Advanced Photonix (Luna Optoelectronics)
Description DETECTOR/AMP BLUE 600MOHM TO-5
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 1226 pcs
Product Photo SD112-45-11-221.jpg
Category Sensors, Transducers
Series -
Other Names 112-45-11-221
SD1124511221
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Detailed Description Sensor Output
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Advanced Photonix (Luna Optoelectronics) series electronic components. We have 1226 pieces of Advanced
Photonix (Luna Optoelectronics) SD112-45-11-221 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for SD112-45-11-221
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
SD112-45-11-221 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy SD112-45-11-221 with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
SD112-45-11-221 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Advanced Photonix (Luna Optoelectronics) Hong Kong
DETECTOR/AMP BLUE 600MOHM TO-5 DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SD112-45-11-221
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS